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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $271.92 $28.51 $243.41  0.26  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.26
5 SPOT Totals: $28.51 $271.92 $243.41 

2 $40.50 $17.00 $23.50  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

4 $357.75 $8.00 $349.75  0.34  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $658.00 $15.00 $643.00  0.63  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $14.45 $0.00 $14.45  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.02
BEST BET Totals: $40.00 $1,070.70 $1,030.70 

40 $1,260.00 $1,740.00 ($480.00)  1.20  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,740.00 $1,260.00 ($480.00)

32 $22.50 $0.00 $22.50  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $22.50 $22.50 

40 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  0.10  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.10
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 

2 $22.20 $11.70 $10.50  0.02  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $112.00 $87.25 $24.75  0.11  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $247.00 $23.40 $223.60  0.23  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $1,571.70 $633.35 $938.35  1.50  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $3,545.75 $1,658.60 $1,887.15  3.37  0.94  0.03MEANGREN

7 $2,275.85 $1,457.00 $818.85  2.17  0.94  0.02MEANGREN

8 $289.25 $112.60 $176.65  0.28  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $177.18 $132.80 $44.38  0.17  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $66.15 $30.35 $35.80  0.06  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $53.10 $14.20 $38.90  0.05  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $67.40 $46.96 $20.44  0.06  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $25.90 $78.00 ($52.10)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $18.50 $53.20 ($34.70)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $498.50 $421.60 $76.90  0.47  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 8.53
MEANGREN Totals: $4,761.01 $8,970.48 $4,209.47 

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.00
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

8 $10,515.00 $17,610.00 ($7,095.00)  10.00  1.00  0.10PENNY

 10.00
PENNY Totals: $17,610.00 $10,515.00 ($7,095.00)

8 $2,455.01 $660.00 $1,795.01  2.34  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.34
PENY Totals: $660.00 $2,455.01 $1,795.01 

1 $126.60 $127.35 ($0.75)  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,790.60 $1,450.80 $339.80  1.70  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $2,119.80 $1,221.29 $898.51  2.02  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,225.95 $684.36 $541.59  1.17  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $552.65 $99.10 $453.55  0.53  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $610.15 $1,041.20 ($431.05)  0.58  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $50.30 $7.55 $42.75  0.05  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $272.40 $26.82 $245.58  0.26  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $150.20 $193.32 ($43.12)  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $91.80 $24.65 $67.15  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $50.40 $26.60 $23.80  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

12 $45.20 $13.25 $31.95  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $32.00 $4.05 $27.95  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $22.80 $2.00 $20.80  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $193.20 $169.60 $23.60  0.18  0.69  0.00Regular

 6.98
Regular Totals: $5,091.94 $7,334.05 $2,242.11 

1 $3,331.75 $2,037.80 $1,293.95  3.17  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $21,868.59 $16,249.60 $5,618.99  20.80  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $1,585.50 $1,875.80 ($290.30)  1.51  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $754.15 $486.90 $267.25  0.72  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $411.50 $55.40 $356.10  0.39  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 26.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $20,705.50 $27,951.49 $7,245.99 

2 $255.00 $153.34 $101.66  0.24  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $37,396.00 $30,097.90 $7,298.10  35.58  0.79  0.28SUPERSP

4 $6,183.00 $4,468.97 $1,714.03  5.88  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $68.00 $13.75 $54.25  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $98.50 $17.49 $81.01  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 41.86
SUPERSP Totals: $34,751.45 $44,000.50 $9,249.05 

40 $1,160.00 $880.00 $280.00  1.10  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.10
TOP S Totals: $880.00 $1,160.00 $280.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $105,116.65 $86,268.41 $18,848.24 
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